FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	08-12-	1008 T	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar		Y	81065. 248209
TM05/REV©3 Tab settings → → ▼			▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	10079	ttached origina	I documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	,00.0	Name and address of receiving	g party(ies): 17/15
E.I. Du Pont De Nemours and Company	1		
		Name: Amvac Chemical Cor	
		Internal Address: Suite 1250	ALG 6 BB
☐ Individual(s)	Association	Street Address: 4695 MacAr	thur Court
☐ General Partnership ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	Limited Partnership	City: Newport Beach	State: CA ZIP 92660
☐ Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)		☐ Association	
		☐ General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:		573 11 11 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The second secon
☑ Assignment □	Merger		nia
1	Change of Name	☐ Other	
Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the Unit	
Execution Date: November 15, 1993		designation is (Designations must be a separate doc	☐ Yes ☑ N cument from
		Additional name(s) & address(es)	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Regist	tration No (s)
7. Trademark Application No.(3)		-	, ration 140.(5)
		746,085	
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications a	
		registrations involved:	
Name of the state			
Name: Richard H. Zaitlen		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00	
Internal Address: Suite 1200			
		☑ Enclosed	
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 725 South Figueroa Str	reet	8. Deposit account number:	
		16-1805	9
City: Los Angeles State:	CA ZIP: 90017	10-1003	
	201101	30E 11110 01 AGE	746(
			936
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.	I A		a lac lac B
Richard H. Zaitlen	1900	7 1 1 V	1112/19
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, TRADENTARK Signature			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and ADEMARK &			
		REEL: 1766 FRAM	

Exhibit C

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, E. I. Du Pont De Nemours and Company, a corporation organized and existing under laws of the State of Delaware, with principal offices at 1007 Market Street, Wilmington Delaware, is the owner of all rights, title and interest in and to a certain trademark and registration thereof in the United States Patent and Trademark office, to wit:

Registration No. Date of Registration Trademark
No. 746,085 March 5, 1983 BIDRIN

AND WHEREAS, Amvac Chemical Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of California with principal offices at 4100 East Washington Blvd., Los Angeles, California, is desirous of acquiring said trademark and the registration thereof.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1766 FRAME: 0484 NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company, does hereby assign unto the said Amvac Chemical Corporation, all rights, title and interest in and to the said trademark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark and the registration thereof as mentioned above.

E. I. Du Pont De Nemours and Company

Med Woll By: MARK A. WOLTERS

Pitle: INDUSTRY RECAPINS MANAGER

Subscribed and sworn to

before me this 13th

day of November 1993.

Notary Public

My compission expires: Mus. 1995